
LIMOUSIN

OBSUM PO

> Breeding phenomenal cows which are extremely

docile and full of breed qualities

> The best way to introduced polled genetics without

compromise

> Heterozygous polled sire

Calving ease in pure breed 0.98

Calving abilities 0.62

Growth potential 0.96

Muscular development 0.94

Skeletal development 0.96

Fine bones 0.91

Temperament score at weaning 0.85

Weaning proofs 0.96

Suckling abilities 0.67

Maternal effect on weaning weight 0.96

Total merit for maternal qualities 0.67

Carcass growth 0.81

Carcass conformation 0.82

Total merit for beef abilities in farm 0.81

Economic proof for beef abilities

OBSUM PO

FR1215150355

FR1216103657

CALVING EASE LI.PF.25.1

108

97

IBOVAL LI.PF.25.1

112

115

93

106

103

123

93

105

112

BEEF ABILITIES YOUNG CATTLE IN FARM LI.PF.25.1
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MYOSTATIN F94L / F94L
 FR1219026829  10/09/2018

JENSUIS PP GUNADARKPO

HONORABLE

REMIX

DOREE

CYAN PO

EGERIE

LAINE EWEK

EGLANTINE

CAPRICIEUX

BARONNE

URVILLE

POLKA


